DRAFT BEER

CARLSBERG EXPORT 5,0% 40CL (DK)
NCB KELLERBIER 5,0% 40CL (SE)
BROOKLYN EIPA 6,9% 40CL (US)

BEER ON BOTTLE

CARLSBERG HOF LAGER 4,2% 33CL (DK)
CARLSBERG EXPORT 5,0% 33CL (DK)
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 5% 33CL (FR)

CELIA GLUTEN FREE 4,5% 33CL (CZ)

MYTHOS LAGER 4,7% 50CL (GR)

NCB 100W IPA 6,8% 33CL (SE)

PANGPANG PINA COLADA PREACHER 6% 33CL (SE)
PANGPANG FLAMINGO-GO IPA 6% 33CL (SE)
HITACHINO NEST BEER PALE ALE 5,0% 33CL (JP)
BIRRA PORETTI 5,0% 33CL (IT)

CIDER

SOMMERSBY PEAR 4,5% 33CL (SE)
GALIPETTE CIDRE BIOLOGIQUE 4% 33CL (FR)

SAKE

GIFU, KOZAEMON YAMAHAI JUNMAI (JP)
YAMAGATA, DEWAZAKURA ICHIRO (JP)

KOCHI, KEIGETSU YUZU (JP)

KEIGETSU SPARKLING JOHN JUNMAI DAIGINJO (JP)

NON ALCOHOLIC

COCA COLA 33CL

COCA COLA ZERO 33CL

FANTA 33CL

SPRITE 33CL

CARLSBERG NON-ALCOHOLIC 33CL
KRONENBOURG BLANC NON-ALCOHOLIC 33CL
SAN BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 35,5CL
HITACHINO NEST BEER NON ALE 33CL

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 50CL
SPARKLING APPLE JUICE NO3 37,5CL
GALIPETTE CIDRE N-A 33CL

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA 20CL

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA ROSSA 20CL
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA DOLCE 20CL
KIMINO SPARKLING RINGO APPLE 25CL
KIMINO SPARKLING YUZU JUICE 25CL

COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE

TEA

COFFEE LATTE

CAPPUCINO
ESPRESSO/DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

MACCHIATO

CORTADO

78
105
85

65
70
75
75
85
95
105
105
125
75

65
105

875
950
725
815

40
40
40
40
45
50
50
65
65
105
85
55
55
55
85
85

35
40
50
45
35/40
45
45
45

QUIT HIDING YOUR MAGIC

Ghe Fabulous

COCO BEACH CLUB

RESTAURANT, POOL & BAR

ALL ITEMS ON THIS TASTEFUL, MOUTH WATERING MENU IS
DELECTABLE AND SCRUMPTIOUS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

LE COLADA
Rum, coconut, pineapple, lime, dry cider

156

BUBBLES AND BLUE
Skagerrak gin, blueberries, lemon, champagne foam

156

CARIBBEAN RUM PUNCH

Bacardi rum blend, pineapple, orange, lime, grenadine, nutmeg

CHILATA
Tequila, chili & cinnamon infused Aperol, lime, ginger

156
SEA BEAST

Aged rum, Falernum, lime, vanilla syrup, pimento dram

156

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

RUIDA DOMO CAVA BRUT (ES)
120/ 675

PIPER HEDISIECK BRUT NV (FR)
145/815

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT NV (FR)
185/925



FIRST BITES

SERVES ALL DAY
11.30 - 22.30
Start of with a snack or two

COCO MELON ALMONDS
w. espelette & lime 55
65
OLIVES
CAJUN POTATO FRIES 65
w. qioli
55 POTATO CHIPS
35
AVOCADO DIP i
w.corn chips, pickled chilies CRUDITE
65 w.shug & aioli
65

CALl STYLE DINNER!

17.00 - 21.30

INCLUDED FOR OUR CALI STYLE GUESTS.
But don't fret - if you are so inclined, this lovely setup is available for 545 p.p

HOW THE STORY GOES:
Choose one dish from each serving, making a total of 4 servings of deliciousness
The starting snack is on the house, just to get the juices flowing.

LUNCH MENU

11.30 - 15.00

COCO POKE BOWL, SALMON OR TOFU
w. rice, avocado, kimchi, ginger

175

BURRATA SALLAD
w. zuchini, tomato, grilled lemon, pumpkin seeds

165

COCO SANDWICH, CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI
w. levain, avocado, chili, tomato

165

FLANKSTEAK
w. watermelon, tomato, feta cheese,chimicurri, mint

195

DESSERTS

ORANGE
w. olive oil, pistachios, sea salt
(vegan)

105

FRUITS
Frozen grapes, fresh fruits

85

COCONUT & MANGO
coconut icecream, mango, rosted coconut

105

STARTING SNACKAY

COCO MELON
w. espelette & lime
65
SERVING NO. 1 SERVING NO. 2
BURRATA AGUACHILE HALIBUT
w. mango, chili, tomato, pine nuts, coriander w. chili, cucumber, avocado, coriander
135 (available as a vegan option)
135
OR
OR
COCO BAO
w. duck confit, ginger, cabbage, cashews, BEEF TATAKI
coriander w. corn, jalapefio, dried egg,
(available as a vegan option) Svedjan cheese
125 145
SERVING NO.3 SERVING NO. 4
CcOoD ORANGE
w. lobster, tomato, fennel, black lemon, peas w. olive oil, pistachios, sea salt
165 (vegan)
105
OR
OR
STRIP LOIN
w. jerusalem artichoke, shitake, onion, yuzu COCONUT & MANGO
(avciloble as avegan opfion) coconut icecream, mango, rosted coconut
105

ANY ALLERGIES2 WE GOT YOUR BACK - JUST LET YOUR WAITER KNOW!

ROSE WINE

CLACSON, ROSE, LANGEDOC 2020 (FR) 120/570
Syrah, Cinsault

DOMAINE BY.OTT PROVENCE 2020 (FR) 155/725
Grenache, Cinasault

WHITE WINE

CLACSON, LANGEDOC 2019 (FR) 120/570
Sauvignon Blanc, Grenache Blanc

CALIFORNIEN, BOGLE CHARDONNAY 2019 (US) 165/785
Chardonnay

BOURGOGNE, RULLY 1ER CRU DOMAINE BELLEVILLE (FR) 195/995
Chardonnay

RHONE, MIRABEL ARDECHE 2019 CHAPOUTIER (FR) 145/725
Viogner

SANCERRE, DOMAINE BALLAND 2018 (FR) 165/785
Sauvignon Blanc

RHEINGAU, TROCKEN, KLOSTER EBERBACH 2019 (GE) 145/695
Riesling

KAMPTAL, SONNHOF SOCIAL CLUB 1L (AU) 140/700
Gruner Veltliner

RED WINE

CLASCON, LANGEDOC 2019 (FR) 120/570
Syrah, Merlot

WASHINGTON, COLUMBIA CREST H3, STE MICHELLE WINE ESTATES 2018 (US) 135/675
Cabernet Sauvignon

CALIFORNIEN, BLOCK NINE CAIDEN ’S VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR 2019 (US)

Pinot Noir 175/795
PIEMONTE BARBERA D’ASTI ROSSO FUOCO, VITE COLTE 2018 (IT)

Barbera 145/ 695
PAOLO SCAVINO VINO ROSSO

Nebbiolo,Barbera 165/825




